
Nespelem- Bus 190/201

Driver: Brad

Effective August 17, 2023

PM Bus Stop Location

School

All Grades

Pick-
up
Time

6:30a

7:00a

7:11a

7:20a

7:25a

7:27a

7:30a

7:35a

7:45a

7:47a

7:50a

7:53a

8:OOa

8.•05a

Bus S op Location

Bus Garage

3429 olumbia River Rd

154/242 School Loop Rd

191 Charlie Williams Rd

City Park/City Hall

Nespelem Headstart

Nespelem Childcare

Lake Rd

White Buffalo

Belvedere Area

3402 Hwy 155 (Rockcut)

View Terrace

3062 Hwy 155
(Christmans)

School

Bus Garage

3062 Hwy 155
(Christmans)

View Terrace

3402 Hwy 155 (Rockcut)

Belvedere Area

White Buffalo

Nespelem Headstart

Lakes Rd

Nespelem Childcare

City Park/City Hall

191 Charlie Williams Rd

154/242 School Loop Rd

3429 Columbia River Rd

Bus Garage

Return
Time

3: lop

3:13p

3:15p

3:20p

3:22p

3:30p

3:32p

3:34p

3:36p

3:42p

3:46p

3:50p

4:00p

4:35p

Friday
Return

1:10p

1:13p

1:15p

1:19p

1 :22p

1:30p

1:32p

1 :34p

1:36p

1 :46p

1 :50p

2:oop

2:35p



Nespelem- Bus 112 Effective Aug 17, 2023 All Grades
Driver:

Pick-up
Time

6:35a

6:48a

6:58a

7:01a

7:05a

7:08a

7:10a

7:15a

7:20a

7:30a

7:44a

7:48a

7:50a

7:52a

7:55

7:55a

Bus Stop Location

Bus Garage

3975 wy 155 (Round House)

4653 wy 155

4496 wy 155

Gold Lake Rd (Pakootas')

Old Hud (Lower and Upper
Loop kdStop Sign)

Stanger Blvd

New ud (2ndMushroom)

4202 Hwy 155 (Louie's)

Rebecca Lake

Elmer City Post Office

Elme City Access Rd
River Dr

Elme City Access Rd/Lone

Elmer City Access Rd/Pine

School

Bus arage

PM Bus Stop Location

School

EC Access Rd/Pine Dr

EC Access Rd/Lone Pine
Ln

EC Access Rd/River Dr

Elmer City Post Office

Rebecca Lake

4202 Hwy 155 (Louie's)

Boys and Girls Club

New Hud (2nd Mushroom)

Stanger Blvd

Old Hud (Lower and Upper
Loop Rd Stop Sign)

Gold Lake Rd (Pakootas')

4496 Hwy 155

4653 Hwy 155

3975 Hwy 155 (Round House)

Bus Garage

Return
Time

3:10p

3:12p

3:16p

3:20p

3:30p

3:40p

3:42p

3:45p

3:50p

3:52p

3:54p

3:58p

4:02p

4:12p

4:26p

Friday
Return

1:10p

1:12p

1:16p

1 :20p

1 :30p

1.•50p

1 :52p

1 :54p

3:58p

2:02p

1:12p

2:26p



Electric City Route - Bus 141/170 8-17-23

Driver: Greg Plus before Canal I Hospital

Pick-up AM Bus Stop Location
Time

6:55a

7:05a

7:07a

7:08a

7:13a

7:15a

7:22a

7:24a

7:26a

7:28a

7:30a

7:32a

7:35a

7:37a

7:39a

7:45a

7:47a

7:48a

8:00a

8:05a

Bus Garage

A&S Grocery

Sunny & Taylor

Kelso & Kent

korthshore(Bush's)

Northshore Mailboxes

City Hall

Gold & Pearl

Silver & Pearl

Stevens & Crest

Park & Jackson

Crest & Electric (Electric Y)

Hillcrest Pl

Park & Miller

Grand & Electric

A st 3rd Grand Coulee

Burdin & 2nd

Burdin & 4th

School

Bus Garage

PM Bus Stop Location

School

Burdin & 2nd

Burdin & 4th

A&S Grocery

Sunny & Taylor

Kelso & Kent

Sunbanks Resort

Northshore (Bush's)

Northshore Mailbox

Electric City Hall

Gold & Pearl

Silver & Pearl

Stevens & Crest

Park & Jackson

Crest & Electric (Electric Y)

Hillcrest PL

Park & Miller

Grand & Electric

Bus Garage

Return
Time

3:07p

3:17p

3:19p

3:25p

3:27p

3:28p

3:30p

3:34p

3:36p

3:40p

3:42p

3:46p

3:48p

3:50p

3:52p

3:54p

3:56p

4:05p

Friday
Return

1:07p

1:17p

1:19p

1 :25p

1:27p

1:28p

1:30p

1 •.34p

1 :36p

1.•40p

1.•42p

1 :44p

1 :46p

1:48p

1 :50p

1.•52p

1:54p

1 :56p

2:05p

3



WestGrand Coulee Route- Bus 221

Driver: Chip Baer After Canal

8-17-23

Pick-up AM Bus Stop Location
Time

6:00a

6:30a

7:05

7:15a

7:25a

7:30a

7:35a

7:50a

7:55a

Bus Garage

Robison Ranch
1001 Strahl Canyon Rd

Mikisson Hwy 174

Bird's Smith Rd

CrandCoulee RV Park

ivision Sti F St

Pleasant Valley Rd

chool

us Garage

PM Bus Stop Location

School

Pleasant Valley

Division/ F St

Grand Coulee RV

Bird's Smith Rd

Mckisson Hwy 174

Robison Ranch
1001 Strahl Canyon

Bus Garage

Return
Time

3:07p

3:12p

3:15p

3:17p

3:27p

3:30p

4:00p

4:30p

Floyer may have a stop
Steffler may have stop

Friday
Return

1:07p

1:12p

1:15p

1:17p

1 :27p

1 :30p

2:oop

2:30p

5



East Grand Coulee Route - Bus 121

Driver: Don

8-17-23

Pick-up

Time

6:50a

7:00a

7:02a

7:04a

7.•06a

7:08a

7:12a

7:14a

7:19a

7:27a

7:30a

7:33a

7:36a

7:38a

7:40a

7:42a

7:50a

7:55a

8:00a

8:05a

AM Bus Stop Location

Bus Garage

Fowlers-Delano

Alcan & Cardinal- Delano

King Street

kingsCourt

anker St

Sharr HWY 174

Lakeview Terrace

iller Spring Canyon Rd

Cooley Hwy 174 (Spring

PanyonTurnoff)

"ostar(at the bottom)
ast Heights Turnoff

Roosevelt Drive

Martin Rd

Spring Canyon Apartments

Old Middle School GC

enior Center

bouglasPark

School

Bus Garage

PM Bus Stop Location

School

Douglas Park

Senior Center

Old Middle School GC

Fowler's/Delano

Alcan & Cardinal/Delano

King St

King's Court

Banker St

Roosevelt Dr

Martin Rd

Spring Canyon Apartments

East Heights

Geostar

Sharr HWY174

Lakeview Terrace

Miller Spring Canyon Rd.

Cooley Hwy 174 (Spring

Canyon Turnoff)

Bus Garage

Return
Time

3:07p

3:10p

3:19p

3:22p

3:24p

3:26p

3:28p

3:30p

3:32p

3:34p

3:36p

3:40p

3:43p

3:46p

3:48p

4:03p

4:10p

4:20p

Friday
Return

1 :07p

1:10p

1:19p

1:22p

1:24p

1:26p

1:28p

1:30p

1 :32p

1:34p

1:36p

1:43p

1:46p

1 :48p

2:03p

2:10p

2:20p

4


