Driver: Brad

		1			
Pick- up Time	Bus Stop Location		PM Bus Stop Location	Return Time	Friday Return
6:30a	Bus Garage		School	3:10p	1:10p
7:00a	3429 Columbia River Rd		3062 Hwy 155 (Christmans)	3:13p	1:13p
7:11a	154/242 School Loop Rd		View Terrace	3:15p	1:15p
7:14a	191 Charlie Williams Rd		3402 Hwy 155 (Rockcut)	3:20p	1:19p
7:20a	City Park/City Hall		Belvedere Area	3:22p	1:22p
7:25a	Nespelem Headstart		White Buffalo	3:30p	1:30p
7:27a	Nespelem Childcare		Nespelem Headstart	3:32p	1:32p
7:30a	Lakes Rd		Lakes Rd	3:34p	1:34p
7:35a	White Buffalo		Nespelem Childcare	3:36p	1:36p
7:45a	Belvedere Area		City Park/City Hall	3:42p	1:43p
7:47a	3402 Hwy 155 (Rockcut)		191 Charlie Williams Rd	3:46p	1:46p
7:50a	View Terrace		154/242 School Loop Rd	3:50p	1:50p
7:53a	3062 Hwy 155 (Christmans)		3429 Columbia River Rd	4:00p	2:00p
8:00a	School				
8:05a	Bus Garage		Bus Garage	4:35p	2:35p

Nespelem- Bus 112 Effective Aug 17, 2023 All Grades

Driver:

Pick-up Time	Bus Stop Location	PM Bus Stop Location	Return Time	Friday Return
6:35a	Bus Garage	School	3:10p	1:10p
6:48a	3975 Hwy 155 (Round House)	EC Access Rd/Pine Dr	3:12p	1:12p
6:58a	4653 Hwy 155	EC Access Rd/Lone Pine Ln	3:14p	1:14p
7:01a	4496 Hwy 155	EC Access Rd/River Dr	3:16p	1:16p
7:05a	Gold Lake Rd (Pakootas')	Elmer City Post Office	3:20p	1:20p
7:08a	Old Hud (Lower and Upper Loop Rd Stop Sign)	Rebecca Lake	3:30p	1:30p
7:10a	Stanger Blvd	4202 Hwy 155 (Louie's)	3:40p	1:40p
7:15a	New Hud (2 nd Mushroom)	Boys and Girls Club	3:42p	1:42p
7:20a	4202 Hwy 155 (Louie's)	New Hud (2 nd Mushroom)	3:45p	1:45p
7:30a	Rebecca Lake	Stanger Blvd	3:50p	1:50p
7:44a	Elmer City Post Office	Old Hud (Lower and Upper Loop Rd Stop Sign)	3:52p	1:52p
7:48a	Elmer City Access Rd River Dr	Gold Lake Rd (Pakootas')	3:54p	1:54p
7:50a	Elmer City Access Rd/Lone Pine	4496 Hwy 155	3:58p	3:58p
7:52a	Elmer City Access Rd/Pine Dr	4653 Hwy 155	4:02p	2:02p
7:55	School	3975 Hwy 155 (Round House)	4:12p	1:12p
7:55a	Bus Garage	Bus Garage	4:26p	2:26p

Electric City Route - Bus 141/170

8-17-23

Driver: Greg

Plus before Canal / Hospital

Pick-up Time	AM Bus Stop Location	PM Bus Stop Location	Return Time	Friday Return
6:55a	Bus Garage	School	3:07p	1:07p
7:05a	A&S Grocery	Burdin & 2nd	3:17p	1:17p
7:07a	Sunny & Taylor	Burdin & 4th	3:19p	1:19p
7:08a	Kelso & Kent	A&S Grocery	3:25p	1:25p
7:13a	Northshore (Bush's)	Sunny & Taylor	3:27p	1:27p
7:15a	Northshore Mailboxes	Kelso & Kent	3:28p	1:28p
7:22a	City Hall	Sunbanks Resort	3:30p	1:30p
7:24a	Gold & Pearl	Northshore (Bush's)	3:34p	1:34p
7:26a	Silver & Pearl	Northshore Mailbox	3:36p	1:36p
7:28a	Stevens & Crest	Electric City Hall	3:40p	1:40p
7:30a	Park & Jackson	Gold & Pearl	3:42p	1:42p
7:32a	Crest & Electric (Electric Y)	Silver & Pearl	3:44p	1:44p
7:35a	Hillcrest PI	Stevens & Crest	3:46p	1:46p
7:37a	Park & Miller	Park & Jackson	3:48p	1:48p
7:39a	Grand & Electric	Crest & Electric (Electric Y)	3:50p	1:50p
7:45a	A St 3 rd Grand Coulee	Hillcrest PL	3:52p	1:52p
7:47a	Burdin & 2nd	Park & Miller	3:54p	1:54p
7:48a	Burdin & 4th	Grand & Electric	3:56p	1:56p
8:00a	School	Bus Garage	4:05p	2:05p
8:05a	Bus Garage			

West Grand Coulee Route- Bus 221

8-17-23

Driver: Chip Baer After Canal

Pick-up Time	AM Bus Stop Location	PM Bus Stop Location	Return Time	Friday Return
6:00a	Bus Garage	School	3:07p	1:07p
6:30a	Robison Ranch 1001 Strahl Canyon Rd	Pleasant Valley	3:12p	1:12p
7:05	Mikisson Hwy 174	Division/ F St	3:15p	1:15p
7:15a	Bird's Smith Rd	Grand Coulee RV	3:17p	1:17p
7:25a	Grand Coulee RV Park	Bird's Smith Rd	3:27p	1:27p
7:30a	Division St/ F St	Mckisson Hwy 174	3:30p	1:30p
7:35a	Pleasant Valley Rd	Robison Ranch 1001 Strahl Canyon	4:00p	2:00p
7:50a	School	Bus Garage	4:30p	2:30p
7:55a	Bus Garage			

- Flower may have a stop
- Steffler may have stop

East Grand Coulee Route - Bus 121

8-17-23

Driver: Don

Pick-up Time	AM Bus Stop Location	PM Bus Stop Location	Return Time	Friday Return
6:50a	Bus Garage	School	3:07p	1:07p
7:00a	Fowlers-Delano	Douglas Park	3:10p	1:10p
7:02a	Alcan & Cardinal- Delano	Senior Center	3:19p	1:19p
7:04a	King Street	Old Middle School GC	3:22p	1:22p
7:06a	Kings Court	Fowler's/Delano	3:24p	1:24p
7:08a	Banker St	Alcan & Cardinal/Delano	3:26p	1:26p
7:12a	Sharr HWY 174		3:28p	1:28p
7:14a	Lakeview Terrace	King St	3:30p	1:30p
7:19a	Miller Spring Canyon Rd	King's Court	3:32p	1:32p
7:27a	Cooley Hwy 174 (Spring CanyonTurnoff)	Banker St	3:34p	1:34p
7:30a	Geostar (at the bottom)	Roosevelt Dr	3:36p	1:36p
7:33a	East Heights Turnoff	Martin Rd	3:40p	1:40p
7:36a	Roosevelt Drive	Spring Canyon Apartments	3:43p	1:43p
7:38a	Martin Rd	East Heights	3:46p	1:46p
7:40a	Spring Canyon Apartments	Geostar	3:48p	1:48p
7:42a	Old Middle School GC	Sharr HWY174	4:03p	2:03p
7:50a	Senior Center	Lakeview Terrace	4:10p	2:10p
7:55a	Douglas Park	Miller Spring Canyon Rd.	4:20p	2:20p
8:00a	School	Cooley Hwy 174 (Spring Canyon Turnoff)		y.
8:05a	Bus Garage	Bus Garage		